EUROPE (EMEA) Tel: +44 (0)1582 723633  Fax: +44 (0)1582 422283
AMERICAS Tel: +1 603 926 0090  Fax: +1 603 926 1899
ASIA PACIFIC Tel: +65 487 7887  Fax: +65 487 7997
E-mail: enquiry@mtl-inst.com    Web site: www.mtl-inst.com
Jan 2008
FOUNDATION Fieldbus™
8-channel, temperature-input multiplexer
9331-TI

E-mail: enquiry@mtl-inst.com    Web site: www.mtl-inst.com
Jan 2008
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
Multiplexers
9331-TI Fieldbus TI multiplexer
9331-TI-EN Fieldbus TI multiplexer-IS entity
9331-TI-NA Fieldbus TI multiplexer-nA/nL
9331-TI-NL Fieldbus TI multiplexer-nL
Accessories
93-AI Analogue connector (2 inputs/connector)
Enclosures (see table below)
FCS-8331-YYY Process JB, carbon loaded GRP for 1 x 9331-TI
FCS-8332-YYY Process JB, carbon loaded GRP for 2 x 9331-TI
FCS-9331-YYY Process JB, 316 stainless steel for 1 x 9331-TI
Assemblies (see table below)
9331-TI-8331y One fieldbus TI multiplexer installed in FCS-8331 enclosure
9331-TI-8332y Two fieldbus TI multiplexers installed in FCS-8332 enclosure
9331-TI-9331y One fieldbus TI multiplexer installed in FCS-9331 enclosure
Glanding options for enclosures and assemblies
Enclosure
suffix 'YYY'
Assembly